

Roy Hord 'Volunteer of the Year' Award Nomination Form

The Roy Hord 'Volunteer of the Year' Award is presented in memory of Roy Hord who was a member of the Riverside Downtown Partnership Board prior to his death in 2002.

Roy Hord was the epitome of a volunteer, known for his generous heart, warm spirit, and his tireless efforts on behalf of many community organizations, particularly those dedicated to helping youth. The award is presented each year at the Riverside Downtown Partnership's Annual Meeting at in February to an individual who exemplifies the spirit of volunteerism in the Riverside community.

To nominate an individual for the Roy Hord 'Volunteer of the Year' Award, please complete the nomination form and return it to the Riverside Downtown Partnership, 3666 University Avenue, Suite 100, Riverside 92501, along with any supporting documentation regarding your nominee, by Friday, December 27, 2024.

Name of Nominee			
Nominee Contact Info			
Name of Nominator			
Nominator Contact Info			
Why the Nominee is an outs (in 300 words or less— may be attack	tanding volunte ed as separate sheet	eer ·)	

